Ход Спартакиады 2013-2014 учебного года

(по состоянию на 19 ноября 2013 года)

	Школы
	Осенний кросс
	Мини-футбол
	Пионербол
	Олимпиада
	Баскет

бол
	Волей

бол
	Лыжные гонки
	Плавание
	Легкоатлетич.троеборье
	Эстафета среди мл. шк.

	Эстафета по улицам города
	Спортивное ориентирование
	Очки
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	м
	д
	м
	д
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 1
	5
	1
	6
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 2
	13
	2
	17
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 3
	15
	25
	28
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гимназия № 4
	1
	15
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 5
	25
	17
	24
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 6
	27
	27
	40
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 7
	2
	9
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лицей

им. Ломоносова
	4
	3
	1
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа № 9
	18
	23
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №10
	16
	6
	13
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лицей №11
	19
	24
	12
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №12
	29
	20
	20
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №13
	21
	22
	27
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гимназия №14
	14
	19
	9
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №15
	10
	8
	21
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №16
	40
	40
	40
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №17
	24
	14
	15
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лиц.Бауманский
	9
	10
	16
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №19
	23
	12
	22
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №20
	17
	5
	7
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №21
	6
	11
	8
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №23
	11
	26
	26
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №24
	7
	16
	18
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гимназия №26
	22
	21
	14
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №27
	8
	18
	5
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лицей №28
	3
	4
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №29
	12
	13
	11
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Школа №30
	20
	7
	10
	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Семёновская
	28
	40
	19
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шк-инт.№1
	40
	28
	23
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Полит. лицей-интернат
	26
	40
	40
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гимназия им.

С.Радонежского
	40
	40
	40
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


